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MICROSOFT SURFACE PRO 8

TECHNICAL DETAILS
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Tablet

13

10

2880x1920

2021

Wi-Fi

5Mpx; 1080p recording

10Mpx; 1080p & 4K recording

Gyro; Accelerometer; Light sensor;
Magnetometer

LiPo 13787mAh non-removable battery
(51.5Wh, lithium-polymer)

3GHz Intel Core i7-1185G7

Windows 11 Home

16GB RAM LPDDR4X

256GB SSD

Intel Iris Xe Graphics

Surface Connect port

2 x USB-C (USB 4.0/Thunderbolt 4)

1 x 3.5mm jack (Phones output)

Surface keyboard port

287

208

9.3

0.891
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Set contains Power supply

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Microsoft Surface Pro 8 is a reliable tablet based on the Windows 11 Home operating system, which features a 13-inch PixelSense Flow touch display with
aresolution of 2880x1920 px (267 ppi), a refresh rate of 120 Hz and ten points of touch. Handwriting acceleration is handled by a GPU.

The Surface Pro 8 tablet features an eleventh-generation Intel Core i7-1185G7 quad-core processor, 16GB of LPDDR4X RAM and 256GB of removable
SSD storage. An Intel Iris Xe Graphics unit is responsible for graphics support.

The device has two USB-C ports that support USB4 (USB 4.0) and Thunderbolt 4, a Surface Connect port and a Surface Type Cover keyboard port. With a
3.5-millimeter minijack you are able to connect headphones. The Surface Pro 8 is compatible with WiFi 6 (802.11ax) and Bluetooth 5.1.

The Microsoft Surface Pro 8 features a 5Mpx front camera that supports 1080p video, and a 10Mpx rear camera with autofocus and 4K recording
capabilities. Audio is handled by two built-in studio microphones and 2W Dolby Atmos stereo speakers. The hardware also has sensors in the form of an
accelerometer, gyroscope, magnetometer and ambient light sensor (for brightness and color).

The tablet's design with a built-in stand allows 180° adjustment, and its compact size and weight of just 891 grams makes the ultra-powerful tablet suitable
for any event. Rent it from SQM Rental House!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/tablets/1455-microsoft-surface-pro-8.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu

© Copyright 2026 - SQM Multimedia Solutions


mailto:info@sqm.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org
http://rentalhouse.sqm.eu
https://www.facebook.com/SQMmultimediasolutions
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sqm-eu/
https://www.instagram.com/sqm.eu/
https://vimeo.com/sqm

